
EDEN

B400
B300

MGR SXL

B800
B900
C300
B700
C200
B1000

106, 107, 109, 110, 123, 132, 136

SEZNAM DOSTUPNÝCH LÁTEK ROLETEK

0

831, 837, 838

404/2, 470
310, 311, 321, 338, 339, 390, 397

051, 052, 053, 054, 055, 056, 057, 058, 059, 060, 061, 062, 063, 064, 065, 066, 067, 

901, 902, 903, 904, 907, 908, 909, 910, 913, 914
301, 302, 303

201, 202, 203, 204, 205, 206, 207, 208, 209, 210, 211, 212, 213, 214, 215, 216
IV

1001, 1002, 1003, 1025

713, 714, 715, 717, 718, 719, 720, 721, 742

C100 101, 102, 103, 104, 105, 106, 107, 108, 109, 110, 111, 113, 114, 115, 116, 117, 118, 
119, 120

I

A800 801, 802, 803, 804, 805, 806, 807, 808, 809, 810, 811, 812, 813, 814, 815, 816, 817, 
818, 819, 820, 821, 822, 823, 824, 825, 826, 827, 828, 829, 830, 831, 832

CENOVÁ 
SKUPINA

OZNAČENÍ ČÍSLO LÁTKY

LEN 800, 852, 858, 860, 873, 874, 875, 877, 881, 888, 2057, 2070, 2071, 2072, 2073, 
2074, 2075, 2095, 2098

A600

601**, 602**, 603**, 604**, 605**, 606, 607, 608, 611, 613, 614, 615, 616, 617, 618, 
620, 621, 622, 623, 625, 626, 627, 629, 630, 631, 632, 633, 634**, 635, 636**, 637**, 

638, 639, 640,  641, 642, 643, 644, 645, 646, 647**, 648, 649, 650, 651, 652, 653, 
654**, 655**, 656, 657, 658, 659, 67, 77

II
A900

901, 902, 903, 904, 905, 906, 907, 908, 909, 910, 911, 912, 913, 914, 915, 916, 917, 
918, 919, 920, 921, 922, 923, 924, 925, 926, 927, 928, 929, 930, 932, 933, 935, 936, 

937, 938, 939, 941, 942, 943

III

B1000
V 500

BH I
BH-III
DN100
DN200
DN10
DN400
BH-VI

III DN300
IV DN500

01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 09, 10, 21
30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35, 36, 37, 38, 39, 40, 41, 42

1001, 1002, 1003, 1025
506, 507, 508, 509, 510, 511

I

II

101
201, 202, 203, 204, 205, 206, 207, 208, 209, 210, 211, 212, 213, 214, 215

2, 3, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 15, 18
401, 402, 403, 404, 405, 406, 407
61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 69, 70
302, 303, 304, 306, 307, 308, 310

501, 502, 503, 504, 505, 506, 507, 508, 509, 510, 511, 512

**  - maximální šířka látky 240 cm

SEZNAM DOSTUPNÝCH LÁTEK ROLETEK DEN / NOC

CENOVÁ 
SKUPINA

OZNAČENÍ ČÍSLO LÁTKY


